Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

General

$25,577,517.74
$29,109.59
$5,967,299.46
$165,564.50
$31,739,491.29

$19,154,584.35
$4,287,281.34
$2,879,603.72
$2,507,713.14
$1,354,213.79
$763.72

$0.00
$619,595.21
$30,803,755.27

$368,929.70
$1,653,951.43
($1,285,021.73)

($349,285.71)
$3,708,844.11
$3,359,558.40

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$8,845,042.09
$1,630,955.64
$53,158.69
$10,529,156.42

$3,686,903.26
$709,535.32
$1,169,826.48
$3,524,672.35
$99,911.30
$31,099.44
$0.00
$1,176,781.06
$10,398,729.21

$1,027,008.97
$121,152.43
$905,856.54

$1,036,283.75
$1,666,121.52
$2,702,405.27

Debt Service

$340,505.00
$0.00
$315.03
$0.00
$340,820.03

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,221,310.00
$0.00
$1,221,310.00

$746,104.64
$0.00
$746,104.64

($134,385.33)
$407,607.19
$273,221.86

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$371,009.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$371,009.00

$0.00
$0.00
$256,877.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115,686.50
$0.00
$0.00
$372,563.50

$0.00
$135,866.66
($135,866.66)

($137,421.16)
$76,067.66
($61,353.50)

$0.00
$0.00
$754,495.15
$0.00
$754,495.15

$356,113.04
$74,503.66
$15,210.57
$17,472.37
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$229,257.46
$692,557.10

$25,877.00
$70,197.72
($44,320.72)

$17,617.33
$429,201.82
$446,819.15

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$26,289,031.74
$8,874,151.68
$8,353,065.28
$218,723.19
$43,734,971.89

$23,197,600.65
$5,071,320.32
$4,321,517.77
$6,049,857.86
$1,454,125.09
$147,549.66
$1,221,310.00
$2,025,633.73
$43,488,915.08

$2,167,920.31
$1,981,168.24
$186,752.07

$432,808.88
$6,287,842.30
$6,720,651.18
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