## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$25,577,517.74	\$0.00	\$340,505.00	\$371,009.00	\$0.00	\$26,289,031.74
Federal Sources	\$29,109.59	\$8,845,042.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,874,151.68
Local Sources	\$5,967,299.46	\$1,630,955.64	\$315.03	\$0.00	\$754,495.15	\$8,353,065.28
Other Sources	\$165,564.50	\$53,158.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$218,723.19
Total Revenues:	\$31,739,491.29	\$10,529,156.42	\$340,820.03	\$371,009.00	\$754,495.15	\$43,734,971.89
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$19,154,584.35	\$3,686,903.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$356,113.04	\$23,197,600.65
Instructional Support Services	\$4,287,281.34	\$709,535.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$74,503.66	\$5,071,320.32
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,879,603.72	\$1,169,826.48	\$0.00	\$256,877.00	\$15,210.57	\$4,321,517.77
Auxiliary Services	\$2,507,713.14	\$3,524,672.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,472.37	\$6,049,857.86
General Administrative Services	\$1,354,213.79	\$99,911.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,454,125.09
Capital Outlay	\$763.72	\$31,099.44	\$0.00	\$115,686.50	\$0.00	\$147,549.66
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,221,310.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,221,310.00
Other Expenditures	\$619,595.21	\$1,176,781.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$229,257.46	\$2,025,633.73
Total Expenditures:	\$30,803,755.27	\$10,398,729.21	\$1,221,310.00	\$372,563.50	\$692,557.10	\$43,488,915.08
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$368,929.70	\$1,027,008.97	\$746,104.64	\$0.00	\$25,877.00	\$2,167,920.31
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,653,951.43	\$121,152.43	\$0.00	\$135,866.66	\$70,197.72	\$1,981,168.24
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,285,021.73)	\$905,856.54	\$746,104.64	(\$135,866.66)	(\$44,320.72)	\$186,752.07
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$349,285.71)	\$1,036,283.75	(\$134,385.33)	(\$137,421.16)	\$17,617.33	\$432,808.88
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,708,844.11	\$1,666,121.52	\$407,607.19	\$76,067.66	\$429,201.82	\$6,287,842.30
	40.050.550.40	40 -00 40-0-	4070 004 00	(004.050.50)	<b>****</b>	40 700 074 40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

\$273,221.86

\$2,702,405.27

\$3,359,558.40

**Ending Fund Balance:** 

(\$61,353.50)

\$446,819.15

\$6,720,651.18